Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Dining Services

The FREQ Procedure

On-Campus Dining Services: Thing Most Liked

Cumulative | Cumulative
ONSRVLIK Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
variety 380 19.00 380 19.00
dessert 192 9.60 572 28.60
the variety and options 192 9.60 764 38.20
None 96 4.80 860 43.00
convenience 9% 4.80 956 47.80
convience 96 4.80 1052 52.60
festive meals 96 4.80 1148 57.40
reliability 96 4.80 1244 62.20
the long hour s of operation 9% 4.80 1340 67.00
the range of options 9% 4.80 1436 71.80
the variety of ethnic foods 9% 4.80 1532 76.60
décor of dining halls 9 4.70 1626 81.30
good food at reasonable prices 94 4.70 1720 86.00
variety of offeringsand locations 94 4.70 1814 90.70
wide range of options 93 4.65 1907 95.35
wide selection of places closeto classrooms 93 4.65 2000 100.00




Yore University

Student Services Survey
Results: Dining Services

The FREQ Procedure

On-Campus Dining Services: Thing | Would Like Changed

Cumulative | Cumulative
ONSRVCHG Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
lower prices 475 23.75 475 23.75
mor e seating 284 14.20 759 37.95
dessert 192 9.60 951 47.55
None 96 4.80 1047 52.35
eligibility for food service for studentslike me 9 4.80 1143 57.15
lower prices better food 9% 4.80 1239 61.95
lower prices better value 9% 4.80 1335 66.75
lower prices highere quality 9 4.80 1431 71.55
mor e seating at meal time 96 4.80 1527 76.35
moretransfat fries 96 4.80 1623 81.15
seating availability 96 4.80 1719 85.95
moredisciplinein dining areas 94 4.70 1813 90.65
quieter dining halls 9 4.70 1907 95.35
lower pricesor volume discounts 93 4.65 2000 100.00
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